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CAS Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CITY ONE Last start winner CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 8P 4/1/2S. Casey 526148 8/7177

 2 ROBELL ELSA Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2B. Ellis 542707 5/4276

 3 BOWIE BONUS 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 04/06/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/2E. Harris 522086 20/19243

 4 REDBACK ALFIE 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 04/06/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Smith 538284 7/5192

 5 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 20/19216

 6 SUDDEN COMFORT Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Casey 526150 9/8192

 7 CRISTIANO BLUE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1T. Duncan 540571 5/4168

 8 AKAROA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 4/1/1B. Northfield 539159 10/8141

 9 DARBY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 02/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2D. Winters 541802 3/2177

 10 PINCH A BANANA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550626 3/1222

 11 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2219

 12 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2198

 13 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter CAS, 10/05/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/0184

 14 HERE'S CAZA Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1174

 15 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3153

 16 LOTTERY TICKET 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1111

 17 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/099

 18 GAME NIGHT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5120

 19 KINGSBRAE WILMA Dropping in grade CAS, 12/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/9136

 20 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3225

 21 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3177

 22 LIL MIKI BREEZE Weighted points score CAS, 10/05/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4C. Northfield 550328 1/0165

 23 BUNDY SNOW Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0165

 24 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 11/10162

 25 SHEBOP Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1156

 26 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1153

 27 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5153

 28 TOBIAS 3 Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0143

 29 TRANQUIL FRED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/1141
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 30 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6138

 31 SECRET DOLL Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0129

 32 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2123

 33 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1117

 34 BOCUSE GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 8/7117

 35 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2117

 36 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1117

 37 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3114

 38 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5111

 39 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1111

 40 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R12, M 7M 2P 8P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5108

 41 BRAEDALE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 508887 9/6102

 42 BURN THE EDGE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/499

 43 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/699

 44 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 6/596

 45 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/296

 46 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/078

 47 OUR MISTY GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/078

 48 MAC MADNESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/378

 49 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/078

 50 LADY BELLA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/075

 51 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 4/372

 52 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/372

 53 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/069

 54 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/166

 55 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/163

 56 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/162
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 1 DARBY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 02/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2D. Winters 541802 3/2177

 2 PINCH A BANANA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550626 3/1222

 3 WILGUNYA SCOTT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 1P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2219

 4 LITTLE CAPERS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 1P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2198

 5 FROSTBITE HUX Last start placegetter CAS, 10/05/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4W. Gilbert 542254 1/0184

 6 HERE'S CAZA Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 4P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1174

 7 ALOHA RUMBLE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3153

 8 LOTTERY TICKET 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1111

 9 ROCKSTAR SOLO Last start placegetter CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 495311 1/099

 10 GAME NIGHT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1R. Arnold 521985 6/5120

 11 KINGSBRAE WILMA Dropping in grade CAS, 12/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/9136

 12 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3225

 13 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/1L. Walker 539041 4/3177

 14 LIL MIKI BREEZE Weighted points score CAS, 10/05/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4C. Northfield 550328 1/0165

 15 BUNDY SNOW Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4D. Clarson 538766 1/0165

 16 ESTHER'S LILY Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 508561 11/10162

 17 SHEBOP Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1156

 18 ROBELL RUBY Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 550130 2/1153

 19 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R7, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5153

 20 TOBIAS 3 Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0143

 21 TRANQUIL FRED 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/1141

 22 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 4P 2P 4P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6138

 23 SECRET DOLL Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0129

 24 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 8P 3P 7P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2123

 25 ALFIE LONGER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1117

 26 BOCUSE GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 8/7117

 27 OUTBREAK BINDI Weighted points score CAS, 10/05/2022, R5, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3B. Ellis 534597 2/1117

 28 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/2G. Northfield 529900 3/2117

 29 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 19/05/2022, R11, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/3114

 30 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1111

 31 RISSOLES Weighted points score CAS, 22/03/2022, R4, P 8P 6P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 6/5111
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 32 SAINT PABLO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R12, M 7M 2P 8P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5108

 33 BRAEDALE Weighted points score RIC, 09/02/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 6P 5/1W. Bowen 508887 9/6102

 34 MEMORY LASS Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1C. Mcphee 535889 7/699

 35 BURN THE EDGE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 5P 5P 8P 5/1D. Winters 541803 5/499

 36 LEON KINGSBRAE Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 4P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 6/596

 37 JAKE'S A RAKE Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/296

 38 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R2, P 6P 5P 5P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/078

 39 OUR MISTY GIRL 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/078

 40 MAC MADNESS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/378

 41 HYPER HYPER Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 539641 1/078

 42 LADY BELLA 3 Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/075

 43 ESTHER'S ROSE Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R10, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 508559 4/372

 44 BACK CREEK BANJO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/372

 45 CINDY SWANS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/069

 46 GRANDAD CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/166

 47 COUNTRY SPECIAL Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R11, P 7P 6P 5P 5/3S. Mcdiarmid 525590 2/163

 48 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 5Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/162
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 1 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start placegetter CAS, 14/04/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 3P M/1E. Patton 542270 0/092

 2 LADY ELIZABETH 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/080

 3 KINGSBRAE ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/05/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 2P M/1J. Northfield 542269 0/084

 4 LUCY UNLEASHED First start M/1R. Arnold 550900 0/00

 5 SECRET GIFT 1 First start M/1B. Beach 551792 0/00

 6 KILARA BOY First start M/1B. Ellis 550131 0/00

 7 LADY SUSAN 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/072

 8 FUEL FUND Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 5Y M/1G. Streatfield 550138 0/050

 9 ZULU RUFUS Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5P M/1R. Arnold 549091 0/048

 10 ORARA MULLET Weighted points score CAS, 14/04/2022, R1, P 5P 7P M/1G. Smith 539470 0/044

 11 BAREFOOT KENA Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 6P M/1S. Lockhart 540638 0/044

 12 LOVE TO DANCE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1D. Cecil 536096 0/042

 13 MAGIC ALE Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2022, R2, P 5P 6P 8P M/1H. Pearce 550621 0/042

 14 BOYCE'S CHOICE Weighted points score BGC, 01/06/2022, R1, 2 7P 7P 8P M/1D. Makowiecki 541276 0/033
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 1 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 1P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 20/19384

 2 MORT FOR SHORT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R2, P 2P 4Y 1Y 1/2B. Northfield 540585 10/8278

 3 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start winner CAS, 02/06/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5294

 4 CLAD IN BLACK Dropping in grade CAS, 02/06/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 5P 3/1/2G. Robertson 534134 7/6279

 5 CITY ONE Last start winner CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 1P 3P 8P 4/1/2S. Casey 526148 8/7177

 6 ROBELL ELSA Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/2B. Ellis 542707 5/4276

 7 BOWIE BONUS 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 04/06/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/2E. Harris 522086 20/19243

 8 REDBACK ALFIE 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 04/06/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Smith 538284 7/5192

 9 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 20/19216

 10 SUDDEN COMFORT Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R6, P 7P 2P 1P 4/1/1D. Casey 526150 9/8192

 11 CRISTIANO BLUE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1T. Duncan 540571 5/4168

 12 AKAROA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 4/1/1B. Northfield 539159 10/8141
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 1 PINCH A BANANA 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550626 3/1222

 2 WILGUNYA SCOTT 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2219

 3 LITTLE CAPERS 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2198

 4 KING MISSILE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 542276 3/2174

 5 WAY OUT 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/3W. Bowen 534885 2/1168

 6 HYPERDRIVE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/2A. Newstead 534596 3/2153

 7 BACKCREEK BINGO 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 5P 5/4C. Northfield 550330 1/0144

 8 TOBIAS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0143

 9 TRANQUIL FRED 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/1141

 10 EDEN FLYER 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 533615 3/0135

 11 MAKE IT EASY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/3S. Casey 526147 2/1134

 12 ALFIE LONGER 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1117

 13 BUDDY BOOM YAH Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/1111

 14 LOTTERY TICKET 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/3B. Jones 539395 2/1111

 15 POSITIVE IMPACT Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/4S. Casey 525588 1/0108

 16 DANISH PRINCESS 3 Grade order Grade 5 7P 2P 4Y 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0107

 17 EXPRESS DUDETTE 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 548649 1/0105

 18 BOSSK 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0105

 19 OUT IN TIME Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 4P 5/4S. Keep 542210 1/098

 20 CHANTELLE SMELLS 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/184

 21 SECRET ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/281

 22 OUR MISTY GIRL 2 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bunney 528245 1/078

 23 LADY BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/075

 24 ENDLESS SUMMER Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 8P 5/4D. Makowiecki 545718 1/069

 25 CINDY SWANS 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 5P 5/4S. Lockhart 533610 3/069

 26 SYMI VENTURA 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 5Y 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/162
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 1 SHANGHAI GOLD Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 1P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 549014 5/4288

 2 CATACLYSMIC Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2A. Lang 550632 6/4282

 3 EYE IN SKY Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2E. Harris 537455 6/5258

 4 STACKED DECK Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2L. Walker 539039 5/4201

 5 SHE'S A SULLY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2L. Wylie 547904 3/2252

 6 WILGUNYA SCOTT 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/2D. King 539199 3/2219

 7 MR. BIRMINGHAM Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3J. Northfield 542854 2/1210

 8 LITTLE CAPERS 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 1P 5/2J. Hancock 546454 3/2198

 9 MOONLIT PICTURE Grade order Grade 5 1P 8P 2P 5/3M. Wilkes 545303 2/1186

 10 KINGSBRAE BEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1150
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 1 DANDY GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 31/05/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 539068 4/3195

 2 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R11, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10183

 3 KING MISSILE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R7, P 3P 6P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 542276 3/2174

 4 WAY OUT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 2P 5/3W. Bowen 534885 2/1168

 5 ALOHA RUMBLE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 530588 6/3153

 6 LADY BELLA 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/06/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 4P 5/4A. Bugeja 543203 1/075

 7 VELOCITY TOUCHED Dropping in grade CAS, 02/06/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 8/4189

 8 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/3225

 9 BURNT BROTHER Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/2N. Creighton 544992 4/2186

 10 DUSTY BOOTS Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 5/2R. Magnay 539944 4/2183

 11 BACKCREEK BINGO 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/4C. Northfield 550330 1/0144

 12 BLACK MAGIC MOJO 1 Weighted points score BGC, 02/06/2022, R10, 1 5C 4C 3P 5/1D. Makowiecki 530437 10/2133

 13 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3132

 14 BOCUSE GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score GRA, 26/04/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 2P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 8/7117

 15 ZAMBORA LOLA Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 5/2T. Falls 544998 4/2111

 16 SAINT PABLO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 01/06/2022, R12, M 7M 2P 8P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5108

 17 EXPRESS DUDETTE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 31/05/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 5/4G. Hancock 548649 1/0105

 18 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 7P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/1102

 19 ZOE KATE Weighted points score CAS, 24/05/2022, R6, P 7P 7P 5P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 11/1096

 20 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score CAS, 19/04/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/796

 21 CHANTELLE SMELLS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R11, P 7P 7P 4P 5/3G. Northfield 529902 2/184

 22 MAC MADNESS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1N. Creighton 532538 4/378

 23 BACK CREEK BANJO 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1G. Northfield 532730 4/372

 24 GRANDAD CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R9, P 8P 8P 6P 5/3S. Lockhart 533614 4/166

9 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 June 2022 - 09:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 09 June 2022

P FFA 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORT FOR SHORT 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R2, P 2P 4Y 1Y 1/2B. Northfield 540585 10/8278

 2 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Last start winner CAS, 02/06/2022, R2, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5294

 3 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 04/06/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 15/10261

 4 ROSIE BONUS Last start placegetter GRA, 04/06/2022, R10, P 2P 2P 4P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13279

 5 PROFICIENCY Dropping in grade GRA, 04/06/2022, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 4/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 16/8288

 6 BOWIE BONUS 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 04/06/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/2E. Harris 522086 20/19243

 7 REDBACK ALFIE 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 04/06/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 1P 4/1/2G. Smith 538284 7/5192

 8 MISS INTEGRITY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R7, 1 4C 2C 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 539361 10/3245

 9 CRISTIANO BLUE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R2, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1T. Duncan 540571 5/4168

 10 AKAROA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R5, P 4P 6P 7P 4/1/1B. Northfield 539159 10/8141

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 June 2022 - 09:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGER ROSIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/3R. Andrews 539360 3/1222

 2 DALEY MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 5/1C. Gardoll 529626 8/3216

 3 TOBIAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 541455 3/0143

 4 EDEN FLYER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R10, P 7P 2P 6P 5/2S. Lockhart 533615 3/2135

 5 MARIE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 6P 5/2C. Graham 535388 4/2108

 6 DANISH PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 4Y 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0107

 7 ARTY BARTY 2 Weighted points score BGC, 02/06/2022, R7, 1 8C 5P 6P 5/2C. Mcphee 520479 5/2105

 8 BOSSK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0105

 9 BRUNELLO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 01/05/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 7P 5/2P. Lavis 499310 4/2102

 10 DIAMOND FOR EVIE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 6C 5/2L. Wylie 536653 4/299

 11 SYMI FORTUNA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/3K. Mackay 541452 4/193

11 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 June 2022 - 09:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 09 June 2022

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY ELIZABETH 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 02/06/2022, R1, P 3P 4P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/080

 2 BACKLIT BARLEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 31/05/2022, R1, P

GRA, 16/05/2022, R2, P

2P 6P 3P M/1A. Newstead 534593 0/0106

 3 LADY MONICA 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 24/05/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/092

 4 SECRET GIFT 2 First start M/1B. Beach 551792 0/00

 5 LADY SUSAN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/05/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 4P M/1A. Bugeja 543205 0/072

 6 BERSERKER BABE Weighted points score GRA, 04/05/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 8P M/1D. Lowe 530457 0/064

 7 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/059

 8 LOVE TO DANCE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/05/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 8P M/1D. Cecil 536096 0/042

12 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 June 2022 - 09:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 1 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE LEGEND Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R5, P 5P 1M 1P 1/2M. Moroney 520015 40/29309

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  6 June 2022 - 09:43 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK MAGIC MOJO 2 Weighted points score BGC, 02/06/2022, R10, 1 5C 4C 3P 2/1/2D. Makowiecki 530437 10/6133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL 2 Last start winner CAS, 02/06/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 3P 3/1/2R. Andrews 526197 12/8228

 2 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 3P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 15/4261

 3 MISS INTEGRITY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 24/02/2022, R7, 1 4C 2C 1P 3/1/2R. Andrews 539361 10/6245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 09 June 2022

P M 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LADY MONICA 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 24/05/2022, R1, P 6P 2P 5P M/1A. Bugeja 543207 0/092

 2 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/05/2022, R3, P 5P 4P 5P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 4 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKSTAR REBEL 1 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 02/06/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 526197 12/1228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 09 June 2022

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGER ROSIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 7P 5/4R. Andrews 539360 3/0222

 2 DANISH PRINCESS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 04/06/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 4Y 5/4R. Streatfield 541453 1/0107

 3 ARTY BARTY 1 Weighted points score BGC, 02/06/2022, R7, 1 8C 5P 6P 5/4C. Mcphee 520479 5/0105

 4 SYMI FORTUNA 1 Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4K. Mackay 541452 4/093
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